Cognome
ROSU
GAROFOLI
BENINCASA
GARDINI
LUCARINI
ALIPRANDI
CUCCHIARO
NAVARRA
TORRISI
SERVA
ROSATI

DI FABBIO
MORGAN
BORGESE
MESSERE
ZANNOTTI
LOCATELLI
MONTALBANO
STEFAN
PASTORINO
CAMILLI
ILARDI
PALLARIA
GERALDINI
LACARBONARA

Nome

ALEXANDRO DAVID

LEONARDO
ARTURO
LUDOVICO
GIORGIO
NICCOLCO!
LUCA

SIMONE
ANDREA PIETRO
TOMMASO
LUCA

SIMONE
SAMUEL JOHN
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
SIMONE
CARLO
MATTEO
BOGDAN DANIEL
MATTIA
ALESSIO
EMANUELE
FRANCESCO
MANFREDI
DIEGO
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CLASSIFICA FINALE 100RA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI

Societa

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
VILLA YORK

CSI ROMA EST

CSI ROMA EST

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA YORK

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

VILLA YORK

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
VILLA YORK

VILLA YORK

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA YORK

CSI ROMA EST

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
VILLA YORK

1

Tempo gara
1.38.40
1.39.00
1.40.70
1.41.80
1.42.80
1.43.70
1.44.10
1.45.80
1.46.40
1.47.10
1.49.02
1.49.20
1.49.90
1.52.20
1.52.80
1.52.90
1.53.70
1.55.20
1.55.70
1.55.70
1.56.30
2.05.10
2.06.90
2.25.40
ASSENTE

Pos.
1
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